List 3 NETCONTROL A.C. Power Line Monitor
Measurement and display of
voltages and currents in
3-phase A.C. mains
Displays 15-minute averaged
measurements (bimetallic
function)
Detects and saves peak values

12          500 / 1000 / 1600 / 2000 / 2500 / 3000
Standard secondary current: 5A
Ordering Guide
Dimensions
Stromeingänge�
Sub-D-Stecker
Spannungsversorgung
Federklemme,steckbar
90
 m
m
²
96 mm² 65 mm
L1 V
L3 15 min
L2 A
N l-max
Panel cut-out: 92 x 92 mm per DIN 43 700
Panel installation using lateral pair of springs
NETCONTROL
kk
kk
kk
KK
KK
KK
ll
ll
ll
LL
LL
LL
L1L1
L2L2
L3L3
NN
Current measuring inputs
NETCONTROL A.C. Power Line Monitor / 400V NETCONTROL A.C. Power Line Monitor / 100V
L3 L3L1 L1I3I2 N NI1 L2 L2
Voltage measuring inputs;
Instrument power supply from
Phase L1 -L2
supply via 100V Voltage transformer
I C
o
m
m
o
n
Optionally, 1A secondary current compatible instruments
may be ordered
Please specify power system or instrument supply voltage
(Instrument supply from phases L1-L2)
Specify primary voltage for 100V operation through
voltage transformer
The right to make
changes is reserved
TESCH GmbH Automatic
Control Components
Gräfrather Straße124
D-42329 Wuppertal
Phone +49-202-73 91-0
Fax +49-202-73 91-115